5° TROFEO MACELLERIA GARBIN del 12-10-2025

CLASSIFICA Singola Finale Gener. 1° Categoria Netto Stableford - 1° Giro

domenica 12 ottobre 2025 15.56.06
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Clas. Giocatore

Club

Hcp

Totale

1°

3e

5o

g°

10°

12°

BERTIN PLACIDO
RIGON STEFANO
GAMBARO STEFANO
BATTILANA GAETANO
BALDELLI DOMENICO
BERTON MAURO
VINCENTI MASSIMO
PERIN NICOLA
NALON MASSIMO
BENVEGNU' ANDREA
HANAU NICOLA
GROFF FABRIZIO
BERTON LORENZO

MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONTECCHIA GOLF
MONTECCHIA GOLF

16 S
16
118
15S
128
12S
8S
14 S
16 S
128
16 S
9S8
9S8

GOLF CLUB TERME DI GALZIGNANO

37
37
36
36
33
33
33
32
32
31
31
26
26




